OPTI
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-OPTI-DS
R E C E S S E D  /  S Q U A R E  /  T R I D O N I C  /  T U N A B L E  W H I T E
Opti
Square recessed LED downlight with high-specular optics, control options
and decorative bezel accessories.

Ceiling thickness
5 mm min - 35 mm max
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LM)
POWER
(TCW)
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL
REF.
1200 11 3000K OPTI.001
1200 10 4000K OPTI.003
2075 19 3000K OPTI.002
2075 18 4000K OPTI.004
3025 26 3000K OPTI.002
3025 26 4000K OPTI.004
1725 18 2700K-6500K tunable
white